
Time: S S

8:00:00

9:00:00

9:30:00

10:00:00

10:30:00

11:00:00

11:30:00

12:00:00

12:30:00

13:00:00

13:30:00

14:00:00

14:30:00

15:00:00

15:30:00

16:00:00

17:00:00

17:30:00

18:00:00

S S

Ururangi Tupuārangi Waitā Tupuārangi Waitā Ururangi Waitā Ururangi Tupuārangi Waitā Ururangi Tupuārangi

8:30:00

9:00:00

9:30:00

10:00:00

10:30:00

11:00:00

11:30:00 Give Back

12:00:00

12:30:00

13:00:00

13:30:00

14:00:00

14:30:00 Give Back Give Back

15:00:00

15:30:00

16:00:00

16:30:00

17:00:00

17:30:00

18:00:00

S S

8:30:00

9:00:00

9:30:00

10:00:00

10:30:00

11:00:00

11:30:00

12:00:00

12:30:00

13:00:00

13:30:00

14:00:00

14:30:00

15:00:00

15:30:00

16:00:00

16:30:00

17:00:00

17:30:00

18:00:00

Waiata Training                                                                       
(OGGB5/260-051)

In-House (On Duty & On Call)

Lunch (WPH / Packed)

Dinner (WPH)

Vanessa David
Administration Assitant
residentialexperience@auckland.ac.nz 

Conduct
Lunch (WPH / Packed)

RPE 
(OGGB5/260-

051)

Supporting 
staff & 
student 
Mental 
Health 

(OGGB3/260-
092)

BHD 
(OGGB4/260-

073)

Lunch (Foyer/260-088)                                  

Managing non-academic misconduct 
(OGGB4/260-073)

Lunch (WPH / Packed)

Give Back

RPE         
(FPAA/260-

115)

Supporting 
staff & 
student 
Mental 

Health (260-
098)

BHD 
(Eng1401/40

1-401)

Give Back

Lunch (FPAA Lobby/260-100L5)

Wednesday 08/02/2023

Maritza Kloppers
Residential Experience Officer
residentialexperience@auckland.ac.nz

Tara Baker
Head of Operations
residentialexperience@auckland.ac.nz

* Please make sure you take pen, paper and 
any other material your manager requires 
you to take 
* Please make sure you wear your name tag 
& have your Student ID
* Please make sure you are engaged in 
every session
* Please make sure you keep well hydrated 
& work within your means
* Pleasemake sure you wear appropriate 
activewear for the Sorts and Rec session

CONTACTS FOR TRAINING:

Sinead Fisher
Residential Experience Officer 
residentialexperience@auckland.ac.nz 

H
al

ls
 m

ov
e 

in
 d

ay
 

CATERING: 

CAMPUS LIFE | ACCOMMODATION
2023 Resident Advisers | Kaitohutohu Wharenoho Training Schedule 

Breakfast - Served at Waiparuru Hall

Lunch - Hot lunch served on location 
from serveries 

Dinner - Hot dinner served in specified 
Residences. 

Accommodation encourages you to carry 
water and appropriate snacks with you 
at all times.

TRAINING AREAS:

Wellbeing

Academic Support (Online)

Engagement & Experiece 

Team Builders

In-house 

Meals

Friday 10/02/2023

Friday 03/02/2022

Friday 17/02/2023

Dinner (WPH)

Weekend Weekend

Dinner (WPH)

Support &Equity Services

Thursday 09/02/2023

Inter-personal skills

General Skills

NOTES FOR PARTICIPANTS: 

Dinner (UHT) Dinner Dinner & Graduation                      
(Sweat Shop Auckland)

Lunch (UHT)

Dinner (WPH)

Tuesday 14/02/2023 Wednesday 15/02/2023 Thursday 16/02/2023

Waitangi Day

Monday 13/02/2023

Rainbow 101 (OGGB4/260-073)

Maori Student Support (OGGB4/260-073)

Self Catered Move in day

RPE               
(CaseRoom2
/260-057)

Lunch (Foyer/260-071)                                              

Supporting 
staff and 
student 
Mental 
Health 

(CaseRoom3
/260-055)

Disability Student Support (OGGB4/260-073)

International (OGGB4/260-073)

Pasifika Student Support (OGGB4/260-073)

Lunch (405-200L2) Lunch

Give Back

Behind Open Doors                                        
(University Hall Towers)

BCD (Univeristy Hall Towers)

BCD (UHT)

Monday 30/01/2023 Tuesday 31/01/2023 Wednesday 01/02/2023

Monday 06/02/2023 Tuesday 07/02/2023

Lunch (Foyer/260-088)                                          

Public 
Speaking 
(119-130)

Facilitating 
ResX 

(CaseRoom2
/260-057)Alcohol & 

Drugs 
(CaseRoom3/2

60-055)

Marketing & 
Comms 101 

(CaseRoom3/2
60-055)

Waiata Practice (260-051)

Communications essentials (FPAA/260-
115)

Give Back

Thursday 02/02/2023

Auckland Anniversary 

Dinner (WPH) Dinner (WPH)

Keynote   (Online)

HR : Health and Safety  (Online)

HR : Professionalism , the privacy act & 
HR advisory on expectations            

(Online)

In-House Training

UoA Welcome  (Online)                                         

In-House Training

In-House

In-House

In-House

In-House

Give Back

In-House

Give Back

In-House In-House

Marketing & 
Comms 101 
(206-315) Public 

Speaking 
(TBC)Alcohol & 

Drugs (206-
315)

Facilitating 
ResX 

(OGGB5/260-
051)

Marae Model TBC

Public 
Speaking 
(119-110)

UoA Health&Wellbeing Service (260-098)

Academic referrals SC (260-098)

Facilitating 
ResX 

(FPAA/260-
115)

Marketing & 
Comms 101 
(260-098)

Alcohol & 
Drugs (260-

098)

Group Photo (405-200L2)

Waiata Practice (405-200L2)

Sport and Rec Team builder (Sports 
Courts)

Dinner (GH)

BHD (206-
209)


	Schedule

