

CAMPUS LIFE | ACCOMMODATION 2023 Resident Advisers | Kaitohutohu Wharenoho Training Schedule

	WZEALAND		20	23 Resident Adviser	s Kaitohutohu Whai	renoho Training Schedul
ïme:	Monday 30/01/2023	Tuesday 31/01/2023	Wednesday 01/02/2023	Thursday 02/02/2023	Friday 03/02/2022	5 S
8:00:00						TRAINING AREAS:
9:00:00						Wellbeing
9:30:00			UoA Welcome (Online)			Academic Support (Online)
10:00:00			Keynote (Online)	In-House	In-House	Engagement & Experiece
10:30:00 11:00:00			HR : Health and Safety (Online)	-		Support &Equity Services
11:00:00			In-House Training			Inter-personal skills General Skills
12:00:00						Conduct
12:30:00			Lunch (WPH / Packed)	Lunch (WPH / Packed)	Lunch (WPH / Packed)	Team Builders
13:00:00	Auckland Anniversary		HR : Professionalism , the privacy act &			In-house
13:30:00			HR advisory on expectations			Meals
14:00:00			(Online)			
14:30:00				In-House	In-House	NOTES FOR PARTICIPANTS:
15:00:00			In-House Training			* Please make sure you take pen, paper
15:30:00						any other material your manager require you to take
16:00:00						* Please make sure you wear your name & have your Student ID
17:00:00			Dinner (WPH)	Dinner (WPH)	Dinner (WPH)	 Please make sure you are engaged in every session
17:30:00 18:00:00			Dinner (WPH)	Dinner (WPH)	Dinner (WPH)	* Please make sure you keep well hydra
18.00.00						& work within your means * Pleasemake sure you wear appropriate
	Monday 06/02/2023	Tuesday 07/02/2023	Wednesday 08/02/2023	Thursday 09/02/2023		S S activewear for the Sorts and Rec session
8:30:00		Ururangi Tupuārangi Waitā	Tupuārangi Waitā Ururangi Self Catered Move in dav	Waitā Ururangi Tupuārangi	Waitā Ururangi Tupuārangi	CONTACTS FOR TRAINING:
9:00:00		Supporting	Supporting			Tara Baker
9:30:00		staff and	staff & student BHD	Supporting staff & BHD	Marae Model TBC	Head of Operations
10:00:00		RPE Mental BHD (206- 209)	RPE Mental (OGGB4/260	RPE student (Eng1401/40	Marketing & Facilitating	residentialexperience@auckland.ac.n
10:30:00		/260-057) (CaseRoom3	051) (OGGB3/260-	(FPAA/260- 115) Health (260- 098) 1-401)	Comms 101 (206-315) Public ResX Speaking (OGGB5/260-	Maritza Kloppers
11:00:00		/260-055)	092)		Alcohol & (TBC) 051)	Residential Experience Officer residentialexperience@auckland.ac.r
11:30:00 12:00:00		Give Back	Give Back	Give Back	315) Give Back	
12:00:00		Lunch (Foyer/260-088)	Lunch (Foyer/260-088)	Lunch (Foyer/260-071)	Lunch (FPAA Lobby/260-100L5)	Sinead Fisher Residential Experience Officer
13:00:00		Marketing & Facilitating		Facilitating Marketing &		residentialexperience@auckland.ac.n
13:30:00	Waitangi Day	(CaseRoom3/2 ResX	Managing non-academic misconduct (OGGB4/260-073)	ResX Comms 101		
14:00:00		60-055) Speaking (CaseRoom2 Alcohol & (119-130) /260-057)		Speaking (119-110) 115) Alcohol &	Waiata Training (OGGB5/260-051)	Vanessa David Administration Assitant
14:30:00		(CaseRoom3/2) (119-130) (CaseRoom3/2) Give Back	Rainbow 101 (OGGB4/260-073)	Give Back 098)		residentialexperience@auckland.ac.n
15:00:00		Communications essentials (FPAA/260-	Maori Student Support (OGGB4/260-073)	UoA Health&Wellbeing Service (260-098)		
15:30:00		115)	Disability Student Support (OGGB4/260-073)	Academic referrals SC (260-098)	In-House (On Duty & On Call)	CATERING:
16:00:00		Waiata Practice (260-051)	International (OGGB4/260-073)	Give Back	Include (on buty a on carly	
16:30:00			Pasifika Student Support (OGGB4/260-073)			Breakfast - Served at Waiparuru Ha
17:00:00 17:30:00		Dinner (WPH)	Dinner (GH)	Dinner (WPH)	Dinner (WPH)	Lunch - Hot lunch served on location
17:30:00		Dimer (WPII)		Dimer (WPII)	Dimer (WPII)	from serveries
20100100						Dinner - Hot dinner served in specif
	Monday 13/02/2023	Tuesday 14/02/2023	Wednesday 15/02/2023	Thursday 16/02/2023	Friday 17/02/2023	s Residences.
8:30:00						Accommodation encourages you to o water and appropriate snacks with y
9:00:00	Behind Open Doors					at all times.
9:30:00	(University Hall Towers)					
10:00:00		In-House	In-House			
10:30:00	BCD (Univeristy Hall Towers)	in riouse	in nouse			
11:00:00						
11:30:00 12:00:00						
12:00:00	Lunch (UHT)	Lunch (405-200L2)	Lunch			
13:00:00		Group Photo (405-200L2)		Weekend	Weekend	
13:30:00		Waiata Practice (405-200L2)		weekend	weekend	
14:00:00		Sport and Rec Team builder (Sports	In-House			
14:30:00	BCD (UHT)	Courts)				
15:00:00 15:30:00						
16:00:00		Give Back				
16:30:00			Give Back			
17:00:00						
17:30:00	Dinner (UHT)	Dinner	Dinner & Graduation (Sweat Shop Auckland)			
18:00:00			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			